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LAYOUT DRAWINGS.

3. EDGING STRIP TO BE CONSTRUCTED ON THE NON DRAINAGE SIDE
(HIGHER LEG) OF ALL THE SURFACED CROSSFALL ROADS UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED OR INDICATED ON THE LAYOUT DRAWINGS.

4. EDGING STRIP TO BE CONSTRUCTED ALONG THE TOTAL LENGTH OF
THE BELLMOUTH OPENING AT ALL INTERSECTIONS WITH THE 
SURFACED ROADS AS INDICATED ON THE LAYOUT DRAWINGS.
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ROAD SIGNAGE

SCHEDULE AND DETAILS
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1.0

1. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/P/0## FOR ROAD SIGNAGE POSITION

2. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/D/006 FOR POSITION OF SUPPORT
BRACKETS AND INSTALLATION DETAILS OF ROAD SIGNS

3. ALL ROAD MARKINGS AND ROAD SIGNS TO BE MANUFACTURED
AND  CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SOUTH AFRICAN
ROAD  TRAFFIC SIGNS MANUAL

4. ALL ROAD SIGNS TO BE PLACED AT A DEFLECTION ANGLE OF 93°
WITH  THE CENTRE LINE OF THE ROAD
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ROAD MARKING DETAILS

as shown

-

1.0

1. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/D/006 FOR POSITION OF SUPPORT
BRACKETS AND INSTALLATION DETAILS OF ROAD SIGNS

2. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/D/004 FOR ROAD SIGNAGE SCHEDULES

3. ALL ROAD MARKINGS AND ROAD SIGNS TO BE MANUFACTURED
AND CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SOUTH AFRICAN
ROAD TRAFFIC SIGNS MANUAL

4. REFER TO DRAWINGS No. R/P/0## FOR ROAD SIGNAGE LAYOUT
DETAILS

5. ALL ROAD SIGNS TO BE PLACED AT A DEFLECTION ANGLE OF 93°
WITH THE CENTER LINE OF THE ROAD

6. FOR RTM4 THE 2m LENGTH OF LINE MAY BE MEASURED ALONG
THE LINE (IF USING A MASK OR TEMPLATE (B)), OR ALONG THE LINE
OF THE ROAD (FOR EASE OF SETTING OUT (A))

7. THE ZIG-ZAG OFFSET (C) MAY BE REDUCED FROM 500mm TO
300mm FOR LANES WITH A WIDTH LESS THAN 3400mm
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as shown

1.0

1. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/P/0## FOR ROAD SIGNAGE POSITION

2. REFER TO DRAWING No. R/D/005 FOR ROAD MARKING DETAILS

3. ALL ROAD MARKINGS AND ROAD SIGNS TO BE MANUFACTURED
AND  CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SOUTH AFRICAN
ROAD  TRAFFIC SIGNS MANUAL

4. ALL ROAD SIGNS TO BE PLACED AT A DEFLECTION ANGLE OF 93°
WITH  THE CENTER LINE OF THE ROAD

5. M10 x 90mm GALVANISED BOLTS AND NUTS FOR FIXING ROAD
SIGNS TO GALVANISED STEEL PIPES

6. ALL ROAD SIGNS TO BE FIXED TO SQUARE TUBING SUPPORT

CHANNEL BY MEANS OF 6mm Ø RIVETS AT A MAXIMUM SPACING
OF 125mm c/c

--

2021-04-R/D/006

- -

CHECKED

DRAWING No.

PRINT ISSUED ON

No.

NOTES

DATE DESCRIPTIONBY

DATE

DATEDATE

PROJECT

CLIENT

DRAWNDESIGN

PLAN Nr.

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

DESCRIPTION

REVISION No.

DATE

IMPLEMENTING AGENT:

REVISIONS

DRAWING TITLE

SURVEYED

SCALE

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

ENGINEER:

CLIENT:

DATE:

DATE:

GA-SEGONYANA LOCAL

MUNICIPALITY RURAL ROADS

PROGRAMME - CONSTRUCTION OF

RURAL ROADS

GA-SEGONYANA
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

APRIL 2021

GA-SEGONYANA  LM

APRIL 2021

APRIL 2021H. SMIT



SECTION D-D

HW2

TW2

TYPICAL MULTIPLE PIPE CULVERT

OD

OD

20
0

M
IN

230

15
0WL

115

NOTE:
MESH LAP LENGTH = 2 ROWS.

30° 30°

W
L

23
0

OD

A

11
5

B

230

115

100

50
0

SECTION B-B

20
0

TW

WL

400

266

230

HW

OD

1333450Ø 900 1420533mm

30°
2250 300 8902166

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1700
1900

1029mm
1194mm
1359mm

699mm
616mm

870mm
946mm

787mm

900Ø
1050Ø
1200Ø

525Ø
600Ø
675Ø
750Ø
825Ø

1829 3358
3688
40182159

1994

2774

3092
2940

2332
2498

1587
1670
1746

1499
1416 300

300

400
400
400

500
500

500

2410 3940
2740
3070 4930

4440

1930
2100
2250

1590
1750

3110

3590
3360

2750
2500

1400

1710
1550

1140
1220
1300

1050
970

OD

D

23
0

S

115

15
0

35
0

200

415

30
0

SECTION A-A

WL
PIPE CULVERT STRUCTURE DIMENSIONS

D OD HW2HW TW2TW S H

O
D

1:4

BRICK ON EDGE

BRICK WING WALL
BRICK ON EDGE

*

50
0

230

400

266

A

OD

H 
(M

IN
)

15
0

100

S

30°

11
5

D

100

115
230

20
0

A

A

B

BRICK ON EDGE

BRICK HEAD WALLBRICK WINGWALL

BRICK
WALL

BRICK
WALL

BEDDING AS SPECIFIED

MESH
REF.341

BRICK HEAD WALL

BRICK ON EDGE WITH
WIRE TIES AT 300c/c

BRICK HEAD
WALL

BRICK ON
EDGE

BRICK WINGWALL

TYPICAL PIPE CULVERT DETAILS
*WING WALL DETAIL IN A CHANNEL OR CUT APPLICATION

CHECKED

DATE

DATEDATE

DRAWNDESIGN

PLAN Nr.

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

SURVEYED

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE DRAWING No.

REVISION No.

NOTES CLIENT

IMPLEMENTING AGENT

PRINT ISSUED ON

No. DATE DESCRIPTIONBY

REVISIONS

SCALE:

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

ENGINEER:

DATE:

CLIENT:

DATE:

--

TYPICAL PIPE CULVERT END-STRUCTURE DETAILS

2021-04-R/D/007

-- --

1:25 1.0

GA-SEGONYANA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY RURAL

ROADS PROGRAMME - CONSTRUCTION OF

RURAL ROADS

GA-SEGONYANA
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY APR 2021H. SMIT

GA-SEGONYANA
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	Sheets and Views
	Layout2

	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


